Рейтинг учащихся
Класс 5а
Предмет   технология 
Учитель    Юсупова У С 
За _1_ триместр 2017-18 учебного года

	
№
	
Ф.И.О.
	Модули 
	
Итого

	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX
	X
	

	
	
	Баллы 
	

	1. 
	Муртазалиева
	80
	80
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	240

	2. 
	Абакарова
	80
	75
	80
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	235

	3. 
	Асоева
	80
	75
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	235

	4. 
	Курбанова
	80
	75
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	235

	5. 
	Молдаева
	80
	75
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	235

	6. 
	Абдулхамидова
	75
	80
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	235

	7. 
	Магомедова
	80
	70
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	230

	8. 
	Мамедова
	80
	70
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	230

	9. 
	Тагирова
	80
	65
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	       225

	10. 
	Мутавова
	80
	65
	70
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	215

	11. 
	Умарова У
	80
	70
	65
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	215
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